
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30030045 5PSSDB 16.52 3.50 57.82

30030096 P5 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 16.63 4.55 75.67

30030138 P5 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 16.47 4.55 74.94

75031325 P16 - 109059 5PSSDB 16.06 4.20 67.45

75031346 P16 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 16.08 4.55 73.16

75031362 P16 - (103473) Manvel Police Station 5PSSDB 16.05 4.15 66.61

75031411 5PSSDB 16.12 5.95 95.91

511.56

5% -25.58

SUBTOTAL 485.98

-$161.60

TOTAL $324.38

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 10/27/2024

Jose Sanchez R003563

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1

P16 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



